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DATE: January 20, 1999 

TO: Divialon of Records and Reporting (Bayo) 

FROM: Divi&ioo of Communications (Isler) P ~ 
RE: Docket No. 981171-TC - Cancellation by florida Public Service Commission 

of Pay Telephone CertificaJe No. 2924 iuued to l.R.P. , Inc. d/b/a Fernandez 
Amoco for violation of Rule 25-4.0161 , f .A.C. , Regulatory Assessment fees; 
Telecommunicatiocu Companies. 

As required by Order No. PSC-99-0039-FOF-TC, . ed on January S, 1999, Fernandez 
Amoco hu paid the SIOO settlement. Therefore, ol ose ·, doclcet and DO NOT cancel 
the certificate. 

cc: Division ofCommunicationa Qaler) 
Division ofLepl Services (Watta) 
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